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313 - 100m L16 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.57 MUHD AZEEM FAHMI MSS PERAK 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:01 am Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0494 MUHD FARIS HAIKAL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.47   q

2 1381 Arman Zachry bin Azrin PPPN 11.67  

3 0416 SYABIL AQIL RAYYAN BIN SOFIZAN SMK USJ 12 11.70  

4 1082 Dong Jian Cheong CHONG HWA KL 12.17  

5 0616 NIK MUHAMMAD SAID SYAHMI BIN NIK MOHD SA ATHLETICS 12.33  

- 0648 Hadif Amsyar Abd Rahman SMK CHERAS DNS  

- 1081 Shun Yuan Koh CHONG HWA KL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:05 am Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0425 MUHAMMAD AIDIL MUSTAQEEM MSS PERAK 11.19 0.195   q

2 1080 WAN HARIS SYAMIL BIN WAN KHAIRUL AZLAN SMK USJ 12 11.80 0.172  

3 0148 MUAMMAR WATHIQ B M.HAFIZI VXHSS 12.27 0.177  

4 0344 YUNG FENG WONG DELTA ATHLETICS 13.20 0.187  

5 0629 MUHAMMAD AZIM SHAH BIN AZHAR ATBCLUB 13.21 0.184  

6 1109 Hoong Qian Yoong AISS RUNNERS 14.21 0.186  

- 0612 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BCT DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 11:08 am Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0607 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 11.61 0.184  

2 1077 LOH KEIJI QUANTUM 12.74 0.222  

3 0343 LI HWANG KHOO DELTA ATHLETICS 13.29 0.220  

4 1099 Mohamad Iskandariyas Syahir PLB HEBAT 13.31 0.191  

- 0481 RAPHAIEL JORDAN BRIAN SMK USJ 12 DNS  

- 0422 AHMAD HULAIF AZREN MSS PERAK DNS  

- 1143 augustine lu BIGWILLY DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 11:11 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0423 mohammed darwiesy MSS PERAK 11.43 0.196   q

2 0601 LEE TIAN LE SSN MELAKA 11.51 0.222  

3 1119 PEEK SEN YUAN ONO KL 11.70 0.186  

4 0292 Muhammad Aqil Rifqi Muhammad Imran GOMBAK 12.24 0.281  

5 0678 Muhammad Ammar Hazim Mohd Shayuthi OLGA PROJECT 12.37 0.252  

6 0342 YITT YANN WONG DELTA ATHLETICS 13.18 0.173  

7 1061 Li Hoong Wong WONG WON SHING 13.29 0.170  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 11:14 am Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1055 MUHD QHALLIF ZIKRY MOHD ALIAS SSN SELANGOR 11.59 0.160  

2 0602 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD RAPAIEE SSN MELAKA 11.75 0.201  

3 0681 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT 11.86 0.195  

4 0336 MUHAMMAD NABIL MOHD NAJIB TEAM SIK 12.22 0.236  

5 1434 ABD AZIM FAWWAZ ABD AZIZ TITAN ATHLETICS 12.52 0.259  

6 0086 CORNELIUS EN JIE TANG SGP SPORTS SCH 12.70 0.226  

7 0451 Ayden Lee Dhong Yuk AISS RUNNERS 12.92 0.179  

8 1129 MUHAMMAD LUTFI HAZIQ BIN ABU HURAIRAH MSSD KERIAN 13.17 0.212  

Heat 6 Start Time: 11:16 am Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1398 RONAN NEIL NELSON SABAH AA 11.15 0.146   q

2 0210 JEFF LIAW KANG YEE SSC KUCHING 11.70 0.170  

3 0957 AIRIT RAYYAN RIZQIN MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN HR CLUB 11.79 0.175  

4 1223 Zaid Zainuddin SEJAYA 12.06 0.246  

5 0272 MOHD FIRDOUS MUHAMAD DANIEAL ADAM APX ATHLETICS 12.14 0.186  

6 1145 HARITH IZZ IZZUDDIN SMKTM 12.55 0.199  

7 0452 Abdul Khaliq Lau Fahim Lau Chai Chee AISS RUNNERS 13.19 0.199  

- 0707 HEW CADEN KAWAN DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: 11:19 am Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0899 AARON AHMAD PUTRAJAYA 11.77 0.171  

2 0554 muhd hafid harith mohd hudzairi PLMSD KUSEL 12.07 0.184  

3 1169 Qkhal Farhat FARHAT 12.35 0.182  

4 0710 Zhong Quan Hon KAWAN 12.68 0.241  

5 1369 Muhammad dinnie Bin Muhammad daud BBISKL 13.18 0.183  

6 1193 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MOHD ZAHARI PERSENDIRIAN 13.59 0.188  

7 0221 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAZIQ MOHD FAISAL BEBAS 76 13.76 0.238  

- 0151 MUHAMMAD ADAM IRFAN NORAZLI ROCK ATHLETICS DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: 11:22 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0550 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI BIN SHAHRUL SMKDN 11.725 0.150  

2 1368 Adam Khalis khairul BBISKL 11.726 0.175  

3 1234 Muhammad Aqif Ifwad HULA ATHLETICS 11.81 0.151  

4 0881 MUHAMMAD NASRULHAQ HAKIMI HULA ATHLETICS 11.96 0.172  

5 0165 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE ABDULLAH PERSENDIRIAN 12.33 0.193  

6 0051 ADEN JIA KAI SEAH SGP SPORTS SCH 12.60 0.165  

7 0456 DANIAL NUFAIL ABDUL RAHMAN PERSENDIRIAN 13.08 0.284  

- 0709 Foong Ze Yew KAWAN DNS  
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Heat 9 Start Time: 11:26 am Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1353 AMIRUL SYAKIR MOHD HANAFI SUKMA JOHOR 11.31 0.163   q

2 0424 MUHAMMAD IMADUDDIN MAHAMAD MSS PERAK 11.59 0.166  

3 0488 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.65 0.159  

4 0708 AMOS LIM KAWAN 12.18 0.186  

5 0050 WILSON SHEN KAI TAN SGP SPORTS SCH 12.34 0.173  

6 1306 Mohamad Mikhail Bin Mohd Hasri NEW ERA 13.15 0.238  

- 0873 Leong Wei Tung KHPHS DNS  

- 1256 Adam Ar'Rayyan Isnil Ai'di KLASS DNS  

Heat 10 Start Time: 11:29 am Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0782 MUHAMMAD AZZAM DARWISY BIN
SHAMSUL SUKMA JOHOR 11.44 0.147   q

2 1275 ALI IMRAN MOHD WAZIR SSNNS 11.79 0.164  

3 0491 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRULAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.88 0.168  

4 0846 LAW ZHEN HOE TSUN JIN HS 12.00 0.147  

5 0477 Lucas Riren Noel anak Daryl FALCON 12.11 0.179  

6 0064 Kah Hou Lee TEAM SENTOSA 12.21 0.200  

7 0129 Farhan Haqiemi SMKBB 12.57 0.167  

8 0743 AHMAD ALFIE KHAZEEM ATBCLUB 12.75 0.184  
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Heat 11 Start Time: 11:31 am Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0495 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.52 0.209  

2 1282 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 11.56 0.150  

3 1298 Qalif Adam Rosidi QARST 12.41 0.201  

4 0838 NG YEE ZHEN CHK ATHLETICS 12.81 0.193  

5 0744 RYYAN BIN HAIRULSYAM ATBCLUB 13.09 0.164  

6 0035 MUHAMMAD ADAM DANISH BIN MUHAMMAD
AZHARI SA ATHLETICS 13.10 0.153  

7 0478 Nathan Zhiyu Oh FALCON 13.11 0.208  

- 0655 LAI KE SMJK CHUNG HWA DNS  

Heat 12 Start Time: 11:36 am Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0493 MUHD AQIEF NAUFAL MOHAMMAD
MUSTAQIM SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.07 0.182   q

2 0767 ANIQ ZAQUAN ZAIFUL AZRIEL SSN PERAK 11.49 0.202   q

3 1332 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR DARWISH MD.
SHARUDIN WSA C 11.72 0.173  

4 0004 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 11.84 0.190  

5 0152 MUHAMMAD AKID HAIDAR NORAZLI ROCK ATHLETICS 12.79 0.205  

6 0745 PUTRA RAQEEB BIN HAIRUL ANUAR ATBCLUB 13.16 0.242  

- 1303 MUHD RASUL AKMAL MOHD AZMAN SSNNS DQ  

- 0039 MUHAMMAD FARISH HAZIQ VICTORIA DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 12 0493 MUHD AQIEF NAUFAL MOHAMMAD MUSTAQIM SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 11.07 q

2 6 1398 RONAN NEIL NELSON SABAH AA 11.15 q

3 2 0425 MUHAMMAD AIDIL MUSTAQEEM MSS PERAK 11.19 q

4 9 1353 AMIRUL SYAKIR MOHD HANAFI SUKMA JOHOR 11.31 q

5 4 0423 mohammed darwiesy MSS PERAK 11.43 q

6 10 0782 MUHAMMAD AZZAM DARWISY BIN SHAMSUL SUKMA JOHOR 11.44 q

7 1 0494 MUHD FARIS HAIKAL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 11.47 q

8 12 0767 ANIQ ZAQUAN ZAIFUL AZRIEL SSN PERAK 11.49 q

9 4 0601 LEE TIAN LE SSN MELAKA 11.51

10 11 0495 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 11.52

11 11 1282 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 11.56

12 9 0424 MUHAMMAD IMADUDDIN MAHAMAD MSS PERAK 11.59

12 5 1055 MUHD QHALLIF ZIKRY MOHD ALIAS SSN SELANGOR 11.59

14 3 0607 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 11.61

15 9 0488 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 11.65

16 1 1381 Arman Zachry bin Azrin PPPN 11.67

17 1 0416 SYABIL AQIL RAYYAN BIN SOFIZAN SMK USJ 12 11.70

17 6 0210 JEFF LIAW KANG YEE SSC KUCHING 11.70

17 4 1119 PEEK SEN YUAN ONO KL 11.70

20 12 1332 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR DARWISH MD. SHARUDIN WSA C 11.72

21 8 0550 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI BIN SHAHRUL SMKDN 11.725

22 8 1368 Adam Khalis khairul BBISKL 11.726

23 5 0602 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD RAPAIEE SSN MELAKA 11.75
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 7 0899 AARON AHMAD PUTRAJAYA 11.77

25 6 0957 AIRIT RAYYAN RIZQIN MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN HR CLUB 11.79

25 10 1275 ALI IMRAN MOHD WAZIR SSNNS 11.79

27 2 1080 WAN HARIS SYAMIL BIN WAN KHAIRUL AZLAN SMK USJ 12 11.80

28 8 1234 Muhammad Aqif Ifwad HULA
ATHLETICS 11.81

29 12 0004 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 11.84

30 5 0681 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT 11.86

31 10 0491 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRULAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 11.88

32 8 0881 MUHAMMAD NASRULHAQ HAKIMI HULA
ATHLETICS 11.96

33 10 0846 LAW ZHEN HOE TSUN JIN HS 12.00

34 6 1223 Zaid Zainuddin SEJAYA 12.06

35 7 0554 muhd hafid harith mohd hudzairi PLMSD KUSEL 12.07

36 10 0477 Lucas Riren Noel anak Daryl FALCON 12.11

37 6 0272 MOHD FIRDOUS MUHAMAD DANIEAL ADAM APX ATHLETICS 12.14

38 1 1082 Dong Jian Cheong CHONG HWA KL 12.17

39 9 0708 AMOS LIM KAWAN 12.18

40 10 0064 Kah Hou Lee TEAM SENTOSA 12.21

41 5 0336 MUHAMMAD NABIL MOHD NAJIB TEAM SIK 12.22

42 4 0292 Muhammad Aqil Rifqi Muhammad Imran GOMBAK 12.24

43 2 0148 MUAMMAR WATHIQ B M.HAFIZI VXHSS 12.27

44 8 0165 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE ABDULLAH PERSENDIRIAN 12.33

44 1 0616 NIK MUHAMMAD SAID SYAHMI BIN NIK MOHD SA ATHLETICS 12.33

46 9 0050 WILSON SHEN KAI TAN SGP SPORTS
SCH 12.34

47 7 1169 Qkhal Farhat FARHAT 12.35

48 4 0678 Muhammad Ammar Hazim Mohd Shayuthi OLGA PROJECT 12.37

49 11 1298 Qalif Adam Rosidi QARST 12.41
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

50 5 1434 ABD AZIM FAWWAZ ABD AZIZ TITAN
ATHLETICS 12.52

51 6 1145 HARITH IZZ IZZUDDIN SMKTM 12.55

52 10 0129 Farhan Haqiemi SMKBB 12.57

53 8 0051 ADEN JIA KAI SEAH SGP SPORTS
SCH 12.60

54 7 0710 Zhong Quan Hon KAWAN 12.68

55 5 0086 CORNELIUS EN JIE TANG SGP SPORTS
SCH 12.70

56 3 1077 LOH KEIJI QUANTUM 12.74

57 10 0743 AHMAD ALFIE KHAZEEM ATBCLUB 12.75

58 12 0152 MUHAMMAD AKID HAIDAR NORAZLI ROCK
ATHLETICS 12.79

59 11 0838 NG YEE ZHEN CHK ATHLETICS 12.81

60 5 0451 Ayden Lee Dhong Yuk AISS RUNNERS 12.92

61 8 0456 DANIAL NUFAIL ABDUL RAHMAN PERSENDIRIAN 13.08

62 11 0744 RYYAN BIN HAIRULSYAM ATBCLUB 13.09

63 11 0035 MUHAMMAD ADAM DANISH BIN MUHAMMAD AZHARI SA ATHLETICS 13.10

64 11 0478 Nathan Zhiyu Oh FALCON 13.11

65 9 1306 Mohamad Mikhail Bin Mohd Hasri NEW ERA 13.15

66 12 0745 PUTRA RAQEEB BIN HAIRUL ANUAR ATBCLUB 13.16

67 5 1129 MUHAMMAD LUTFI HAZIQ BIN ABU HURAIRAH MSSD KERIAN 13.17

68 4 0342 YITT YANN WONG DELTA
ATHLETICS 13.18

68 7 1369 Muhammad dinnie Bin Muhammad daud BBISKL 13.18

70 6 0452 Abdul Khaliq Lau Fahim Lau Chai Chee AISS RUNNERS 13.19

71 2 0344 YUNG FENG WONG DELTA
ATHLETICS 13.20

72 2 0629 MUHAMMAD AZIM SHAH BIN AZHAR ATBCLUB 13.21

73 3 0343 LI HWANG KHOO DELTA
ATHLETICS 13.29
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

73 4 1061 Li Hoong Wong WONG WON
SHING 13.29

75 3 1099 Mohamad Iskandariyas Syahir PLB HEBAT 13.31

76 7 1193 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MOHD ZAHARI PERSENDIRIAN 13.59

77 7 0221 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAZIQ MOHD FAISAL BEBAS 76 13.76

78 2 1109 Hoong Qian Yoong AISS RUNNERS 14.21

- 12 0039 MUHAMMAD FARISH HAZIQ VICTORIA DNS

- 1 1081 Shun Yuan Koh CHONG HWA KL DNS

- 1 0648 Hadif Amsyar Abd Rahman SMK CHERAS DNS

- 12 1303 MUHD RASUL AKMAL MOHD AZMAN SSNNS DQ

- 3 1143 augustine lu BIGWILLY DNS

- 11 0655 LAI KE SMJK CHUNG
HWA DNS

- 3 0481 RAPHAIEL JORDAN BRIAN SMK USJ 12 DNS

- 2 0612 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BCT DNS

- 9 1256 Adam Ar'Rayyan Isnil Ai'di KLASS DNS

- 9 0873 Leong Wei Tung KHPHS DNS

- 3 0422 AHMAD HULAIF AZREN MSS PERAK DNS

- 8 0709 Foong Ze Yew KAWAN DNS

- 6 0707 HEW CADEN KAWAN DNS

- 7 0151 MUHAMMAD ADAM IRFAN NORAZLI ROCK
ATHLETICS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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